FSA Uster 06 2017
 Federalshootingassistant. - R@NQ@liste Feldschiessen
Auswahl: 09.06.2017 - 11.06.2017 (3 Tage)
Vereine:
Feldschiessen G300
Rang Teilnehmer JG Verein AK KA Punkte
1 Merriam Martin 1958 S Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ ® 69
2 Strohm Ernst 1942 SV Volketswil, Schutzenverein ° ° 68
3 Bergmann Peter 1955 V  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 68
4 Giger Laurence 1984 E Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° ° 68
5 Spengler Kurt 1954 V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ (] 67
6 Meyer Walter 1952 V Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 66
7 Maron Beat 1963 S  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° (] 66
8 Hauser Bruno 1944 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein L] ° 65
9 Vogels Leo 1956 V  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 65
10 Schlatter Gabriela 1968 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° °® 65
11 Oehler Timo 1984 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° o 65
12 Gliuckler Christian 1984 E Volketswil, Schiitzenverein L] ° 65
13 Vogels Marina 1996 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein o o 65
14 Knuchel Peter 1943 SV Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 64
15 Bundi Heinrich 1947 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein o o 64
16 Lutz Pascal 1971 S Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° (] 64
17 Ziegler Thomas 1978 E Volketswil, Schitzenverein ® ® 64
18 Hellmann Matthias 1982 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein (] (] 64
19 Leonhardt Oliver 1983 E Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ® ° 64
20 Vogt Michael 1984 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein o o 64
21 Mijatovic Marko 1988 E Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ® ® 64
22 Spengler William 1999 J Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ o 63
23 Wehling Roy 1966 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein . (] 63
24 Mader Andreas 1984 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 63
25 Gerber Heinz 1987 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 63
26 Xie-Knechtle Rongyan 1995 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 63
27 Mdller Jurg 1965 S Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ] (] 62
28 Zopp Philipp 1985 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 62
29 Bernhard Lokah 1997 J  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° ° 61
30 Seiler Werner 1944 SV Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 61
31 Ruf Arthur 1945 SV  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein o ° 61
32 Merz Markus 1966 S Volketswil, Schiitzenverein L] ° 61
33 Schramm Christoph 1968 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 61
34 Brunner Mark 1977 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 61
35 Furrer Marc 1991 E  Volketswil, Schutzenverein L] ° 61
36 Hauser Nino 1999 J  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° (] 60
37 Huber Karl 1938 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ ° 60
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38 Steinmann Johann 1946 SV Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ] 60
39 Strebel Ulrich 1947 SV Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 60
40 Schock Otto 1950 V  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° ° 60
41 Bachtold Marion 1968 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° (] 60
42 Kern Daniel 1976 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 60
43 Bohringer Kay 1996 E  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ (] 60
44 Bragger Jean-Pierre 1959 S Volketswil, Schitzenverein L] ° 59
45 Bringger Thomas 1963 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° o 59
46 Oberholzer Stefan 1970 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 59
47 Heusser Alexandra 1982 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 59
48 Wiederkehr Martin 1987 E  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ o 59
49 Villiger Roger 1988 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 59
50 Hogger Reto 1989 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ] (] 59
51 Miller Thomas 1990 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° o 59
52 Denzler Mark 1991 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° (] 59
53 Bachtold Hans 1939 SV Volketswil, Schitzenverein ® ° 58
54 Wimpfheimer Serge 1961 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein (] (] 58
55 Bringger Heinz 1965 S  Volketswil, Schitzenverein L o 58
56 Bedin Michael 1985 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 58
57 Betz Cyril 1986 E Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ® ® 58
58 Renner Martin 1990 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 58
59 Feuz Kurt 1943 SV  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ ® 57
60 Stella Peter 1956 V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc  ® ° 57
61 LUOnd Daniel 1969 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 57
62 Bischof Gordon 1972 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° L] 57
63 Gubser Marc 1979 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° (] 57
64 Birki Daniel 1980 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 57
65 Bauer Robin 1988 E  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ ° 57
66 Schneebeli Diemo 1991 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 57
67 Dubendorfer Cedric 1993 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° ° 57
68 Meier Jorg 1948 V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc @ ° 56
69 Burki André 1957 V  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein o (] 56
70 Walliser Bruno 1966 S  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° 56
71 Amsler Bruno 1970 S Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° 56
72 Maurer Sven 1980 E  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° 56
73 Thoma Pascal 1988 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein L4 56
74 Joos Silvio 1989 E  Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° 56
75 North Daniel 1963 S  Volketswil, Schiitzenverein ° 55
76 Fanti Frank 1965 S Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° 55
77 Killer Bruno 1968 S Volketswil, Schitzenverein ° 55
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Teilnehmer
LU6nd Susanne

Huser Andreas
Vogels Michael
Eiholzer Adrian
Jaques Zoe

Hess Thomas
Huber Emil
Martinelli Katia
Steffen Kevin
Schmid Pinn
Trindler Walter
Krulis Lubomir
Thoma Kevin
Neyer Lukas
Wist Walter

Gysi Bettina

Bolli Matthias
Looser Heinrich
Thees Thoralf
Leibacher Michael
Schiesser Daniel
Kleinhans Thomas
Knechtle Marcus
Knechtle Christian
Gouader Nadine
Bellmont Yves
Bergmann Andrea
Gréaub Dominik
Purtschert David
Traub Seraphine
Amsler Nadina
Schénberg Noah
Marjanovic Aleksander
Sprenger Sandro
Fréhlich Roberto
Buner Patrick
Justs Janis

Lehner Joel

Gubser-Kotsidou Nicoletta

Gysi Adrian

JG
1975

1979
1985
1988
2001
1950
1951

m m m m

<

1972 E

1993
2003
1953
1956

1992 E
1994 E

1933
1966
1994
1953
1966
1976
1982
1986
2002
1955
1981
1981
1987
1990
1995
1996
2004
2004
2003
1957
1958
1983
1983
1984
1988
2000

Verein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

AK KA Punkte
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Teilnehmer
Hani Paul

Roéthlisberger Michael
Credico Daniele
Kirsch Christoph
Gerber Patrick
lasiello Sascha
Martinelli Jannis
Fanti Trudi

Ramp Stephan
Horlacher Thomas
Hostettler Alfred
Betz Doris

Piaget Christine
Bassini Xandra
Winkler Isabel
Steiner Dominik
Amsler Yanick
Schneebeli Ueli
Betz Uwe

Traub Esther
Mahmudi Gjulnear
Bernhardsgrutter Lucas
Bringger Roman
Keller Seraina
Hronsky Claudia
Kasper Michael
Staubli Gilles
Ramseier David
Marti Sven

Stern Jirg
Strehler Urban
Buner Yvonne
Krulis Leon
Roéthlisberger Salim
Krist Gregory
Thalmann Alois
Winkler Ernst
Benz Karin
Simeoni Michele

Sprenger Sven

JG
1940

1974
1979
1984
1994
1994
2000
1942
1978
1981
1942
1961
1968
1988
1989
1996
2006
1954
1959
1968
1976
1989
1993
2004
1977
1983
1987
1988
1990
1951
1973
1983
2004
2002
1999
1947
1954
1976
1980
1993

m m < mMm m m m m

Q- g g

m m m <

Verein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzengesellsc

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
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Teilnehmer
Thoma Dominic

Bogdanovic Danijel
Harris Michayla Robyn
Dubendorfer Shannen
Herolind Dinolli
Leuenberger Jorg
Bergmann Verena
Keller Susanne
Brazzola Gian Antonio
Hronsky Peter
Stanek Walter
Stojkovic Dragan
Sinani Fadil
Markwalder Sina
Sinani Alena
Leibacher Sascha
Suter Anton
Altenburger Marc
Ayoub Imane Angela
Sakhnowsky Fabian
Mosler Oskar

Fanti Leon
Leibacher Nils
Roéthlisberger Lisha
Wittwer Roger
Wiederkehr Mirjam
Jordi Madeleine
Rothlisberger Rafael
Hronsky Eva

Forster Ryan

Jauss Andrea
Bertschinger René
Zircher Kurt
Schorno Paul
Martinelli Lionel
Habegger Wendy
Pinto Jean-Philippe
Gouader Jassem

JG
1994

1995
1997
1994
1998
1951
1956
1967
2002
1944
1946
1990
1974
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1996 E

2004
2002

JJ
JJ

1958 S
1989 E

1997
2005
1948
2005
2003
2004
1967
2002
1948
2007
1993
2007
1985
1954
1957
1949
2006
1995
1966
1986

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ
E
S
E

Verein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
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